# 12500068219

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600444434346

7955 FF 1 1 9 | FF 10: 30

2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243 Please use funds from the account 120210000160: \$160.00 Authorization Signature\_ 1521 SE 2 LLC Name #Document Business Will wait Walk in \_X\_ Certified Copy X Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS** Amendment Profit \_ Resignation of R.A. Not for Profit Change of Registered Agent X LLC Revocation of Dissolution Domestication Conversion INC Statement of Authority **CORP** Merger **OTHER REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION** REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS **OTHER FILINGS** Foreign Filing TRANSMITTAL LETTER Partnership Reinstatement Fictitious Name Statement of CORRECTION Statement of Authority Domestication of a Foreign Corp. APOSTIL Other COUNTRY

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Secti Division of Corp						
SUBJE	1521 SE 2 L	LC					
SUBJI	<u>-</u>	Na	me of Limit	ed Liabilit	y Company		
The en	closed Articles of C	Organization and	l fee(s) are	submitted	for filing.		
Please	return all correspor	idence concerni	ng this matt	er to the fe	ollowing:		
	Mahmoud Fal	lahi					
	······································			Name of	Person		
							25.52
	<u></u>			Firm/Cor	npany		;
	1521 SE 2nd	Ct					<u> </u>
				Addre	ess	• •	; )
	Fort Lauderd	ale, FL 33301					<u>1</u>
	<del></del>		Cit	ty'State an	d Zip Code		
	mattfallahi l@						<del></del>
		-mail address: (	to be used I	or future a	nnual report notificati	on)	
For furt	ther information cor	ncerning this ma	tter, please	call:			
	Mahmoud Fa	llahi	240 at (		876-2376		
	Nam	e of Person		ea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for the	ne following am	ount:				
	25.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fill Certificate of	ling Fee &	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	■\$160.00 F Certificate o Certified Co (additional cop	f Status & py
	New F Divisio P.O. B	g Address iling Section on of Corporation ox 6327 assee, FL 32314			Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallahi 2415 N. Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 3230	assec et, Suite 810	

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1521 SE 2 LLC				
(Must conta	in the words "Limited Li	iability Company.	I.A.C. Tor "LLC. )	
RTICLE II - Address: he mailing address and street ad	ldress of the principal off	fice of the Limited	Liability Company (8)	
Princips	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1521 SE 2nd Ct		1521	SE 2nd Ct	
Fort Lauderdale, FL 3	72301	E .=:	Lauderdale, FL 33301	
RTICLE III - Registered Age	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I	Registered Agent		tor
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an r	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration	Registered Agent N	a's Signature:	5.032 5.032
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an r	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I active Florida registration	& Registered Agent Name (Second	a's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an r	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration address of the registered	& Registered Agent Name (Second	a's Signature:	2.55 2.65 5.05
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an r	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I netive Florida registration address of the registered Bruce Hornstein, P.A. 6961 Indian Creek Dr	& Registered Agent Name	iCs Signature: Coa must designate an individua	21%
RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an r	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I netive Florida registration address of the registered Bruce Hornstein, P.A.	& Registered Agent Name	iCs Signature: Coa must designate an individua	7195
	ent, Registered Office, & cannot serve as its own I netive Florida registration address of the registered Bruce Hornstein, P.A. 6961 Indian Creek Dr	& Registered Agent Name	iCs Signature: Coa must designate an individua	202

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited hability company at the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my daties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	00 11 Nov. 6 1
MGR	Shahla Mostafayi 1521 SE 2nd Ct
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
	<del></del>
	53
	22 22 24 4
	- 1
	()
	<i>t.</i>
(Use attachment if necessary)	:
	filing: (OPTIONAL)
a of filing \	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listate's records.
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	<u> </u>
Maln	llant
This document is executed I am aware that any false in	oer or an authorized representative of a member. in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)